
Report name: 2018 NALMCO Exhibitors
Report date: 03/29/2024
Event name: NALMCO 65th Annual Convention - Exhibitor Registration
Total records: 51 records
Company State / Province Work Phone Email Address Booth number/ref
Above All Lighting, Inc. NJ (866) ABB-8866 pschooley@abovealllighting.com 3
Acuity Brands Lighting MD (877) 354-6522 david.errigo@acuitybrands.com 17
Aleo Lighting, Inc. CA (877) 358-8825 paul@aleolighting.com 32
ALTEC Industries, Inc. AL (205) 991-7733 Anita.Fisher@altec.com 48
Altech Electronics CA (562) 714-9431 kristenb@altechefficiency.com 2
Association of Energy Engineers GA (770) 279-4381 matt@aeecenter.org 60
Autani, LLC MD (443) 320-2233 ext 7101 scott.metker@autani.com 13
Border States Electric NC (704) 272-3040 ext 31217 kwhite@borderstates.com 57
Brink's Mfg. Co. (Van Ladder) MN (507) 826-3709 dave@vanladder.com 24
CED Lighting Solutions CA (951) 595-1874 jay.busch@cedlight.com 51
DLL Financial Solutions PA (610) 386-5000 kathleen.rohrbaugh@dllgroup.com 38
Eaton GA (262) 565-7180 KELSEYTAYLOR@eaton.com 1
Eiko Global, LLC KS (800) 852-2217 elizabethb@eiko.com 47
Energy Solutions International, Inc. MN (425) 344-1249 danderson@esilighting.com 30
Espen Technology CA (562) 529-2938 veronica@espentech.com 29
Flex Lighting Solutions CA 408-569-0769 vweld@pivotalmgt.com 28
Forest Lighting GA (800) 994-2143 evelyn.gardner@forestlighting.com 21
FSC Lighting CA (562) 906-2644 gesposito@fsclighting.com 58
Fulham Company, Inc. CA (615) 513-4063 rwhite@fulham.com 22
GREEN FROG SYSTEMS, Inc. TX (214) 838-7010 DMuckey@GreenFrogSystems.co
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5

Howard Industries, Inc. - Howard
Lighting Products

MS (601) 399-5713 cmcdaniel@howard.com 15

HyLite LED SC (803) 336-2235 shahilamin@arva.us 56
IR-TEC America, Inc. CA (714) 255-1440 drew.mccarroll@irtec.com 23
JL LIGHTING GA (704) 650-9573 ana@jameslighting.com 12
Keystone Technologies PA (800) 464-2680 josh@keystonetech.com 52
Ledvance-Sylvania PA (610) 745-2606 JosephKP.Turney@ledvance.com 10
LEI, Inc. LA (985) 878-8210 adominguez@leirecycle.com 11



LFE Solutions FL (978) 270-1851 rob@lfesolutions.com 36
Lighting Resources, LLC CA (317) 513-4020 ron.hughes@lightingresourcesinc.

com
8

Linmore LED Labs CA 916-990-8109 cdavy@linmoreled.com 42
Lite Technology TX (561) 672-7208 shelby@litetechnology.com 6
LSI Industries, Inc. OH (513) 793-3200 torie.powers@lsi-industries.com 34
LumenFocus NC (252) 430-6970 marc.kassay@lumenfocus.com 53
Lutron Electronics PA (610) 282-7462 atmfink@lutron.com 14
MAXLITE NJ (973) 244-7300 sbernales@maxlite.com 40
National Distribution Service MO (800) 325-1396 charlie@ndsstl.com 31
naturaLED CA (909) 930-6868 mark@plusriteusa.com 49
netLiNK Controls TX (972) 358-6675 mwilliams@wlslighting.com 43
Peace Services, LLC TX (817) 271-3131 mhodges@peaceservicesllc.com
QSSI/Eco-Revolution FL (813) 792-3658 mholdsworth@qssi.com 20
Rexel Energy Solutions MA (508) 738-5229 lindsay.josephs@rexelenergy.com 45
SATCO Products Inc. NY (631) 243-2022 alankaren@satco.com 4
SENSORWORX CT (203) 678-4224 ben@sensorworx.com 35
SnapCount IL (630) 922-5271 derek.morsch@streamlinx.com 7
Synapse Wireless AL 2569247354 carolyn.wyche@synapsewireless.c
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Universal Lighting Technologies,
Inc.

TN (615) 316-5100 bfox@unvlt.com 39

Veolia ES Technical Solutions,
LLC

VA (804) 556-2850 mark.braniff@veolia.com 37

Voss Lighting GA (678) 367-8638 doug.stoneman@vosslighting.com 59
Wireless Telematics, LLC CA (855) 498-5267 gkimmel@wirelesstelematics.com 19
XtraLight Manufacturing Ltd. TX (713) 557-3661 ron.gilcrease@xtralight.com 44
Zlight Technology LLC LA (504) 322-4516 helen@zlighttech.com 16
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